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Coureurs classés :

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX DE CYCLOSPORT 2013

DANTON ARNAUD
YVELINES

Champion National Jeune Masculin 13/14 ans

Dossard
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2
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11
17
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14
40
47
28
5
7
23
35
13
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46
4
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55
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21
52
50

Nom

DANTON ARNAUD
JALLET ALEXANDRE
CLEMENT ERWAN
HAFFREINGUE PIERRE
PICARD MARTIN
SILVA GARCIA ALEXIS
LERAT FRANCK
MORICHON THOMAS
KOZDEBA JEREMY
DULUC THOMAS

HAFFREINGUE CHARLES

BREGIERE GREGORY
PINCHON REMI
LESAGE ANTHONY
FORT DYLAN

LEBRUN LOUIS
CHASSANG ANTHONY
LOUIS LILIAN
RICHARD LOUIS

ROY BENJAMIN
BOULET ADRIEN
DANET QUENTIN
MORICE NATHAN
VERSINI FABIAN
BARBAUD FLORIAN
CREPEL FLORIAN
CHARDON LUCAS
JOUVE ALEXANDRE
VUILLAUME OLIVIER
DOS SANTOS YOAN
CHASSANG DAMIEN
NESTOR CLEMENT
THIERCELIN CYRIL
PIRIOU MAXIME
DULAU BENJAMIN
AINI ISSAM

HERVOIR ALEXANDRE
RECAPET WILLIAM
FARMINE NICOLAS
HERVOIR MAXIME

Informatique Daniel MANUEL

Comite

YVELINES
HAUTS DE SEINE
CREUSE
PAS DE CALAIS
SEINE MARITIME
AISNE
PAS DE CALAIS
HAUTE VIENNE
ALLIER
CREUSE
PAS DE CALAIS
GIRONDE
NORD
NORD
CHARENTE
SEINE MARITIME
CREUSE
PUY DE DOME
VOSGES
INDRE
AVEYRON
YVELINES
OISE
GIRONDE
INDRE
NORD
AIN
HAUTS DE SEINE
EURE
GIRONDE
CREUSE
NORD
NORD
HAUTS DE SEINE
HAUTE VIENNE
NORD
YVELINES
GIRONDE
HAUTS DE SEINE
YVELINES

Dep

078
092
023
062
076
002
062
087
003
023
062
033
059
059
016
076
023
063
088
036
012
078
060
033
036
059
001
092
027
033
023
059
059
092
087
059
078
033
092
078

Résultats sur www.cyclisme-ufolep.info
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